NOWACTORS

PERTH MELBOURNE SYDNEY

Tel + 61 8 9201 1822
Mobile 0434 022 603
Email perth@nowactors.com.au

TRAINING
YEAR
2018-ongoing

COURSE

Dialect coaching

ALICE WROBEL

Year of Birth: 1995
Height: 174cm
Chest/Bust: 81cm
Waist: 62cm

Hips: 94cm

Dress Size: 8-10
Bra Size: 8C

Shoe Size: 10
Head: 55cm

Hair: Light Brown
Eyes: Brown/ hazel

TEACHER / INSTITUTION

Acacia Daken

2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2017
2017
2017
2017
2011
2010
2009
2008

Method Masterclass

Truth: 6 Week Masterclass
One Day Intensive

Advanced Acting Masterclass
Directing Actors (PAC Lab 128)
Screen Acting

Advanced Self Taping
Directing Actors (PAC Lab 127)
Private Coaching (x2)
Directing Actors (PAC Lab 126)
Preparing for Intimate Scenes
Directing Actors (PAC Lab 124)
Private coaching (x3)

Voice Techniques Masterclass
Screen Actors Bootcamp
Characterisation workshop
Screen acting Level 3

Screen acting Level 2
Introduction to screen acting
Year 11 2A/B Drama

Acting techniques short course
Acting techniques short course

Acting techniques short course

The Hub Studio/ Conrad Le Bron
Conrad Le Bron

Conrad Le Bron/ Perth Actors Gym
Caroline Brazier/ PAC

Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC

Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC

Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC

Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC
Christie Sistrunk

Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC

Annie Murtagh-Monks/ Women in Film and Television
Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC
Christie Sistrunk/ Perth Film School
Acacia Daken/ AMA Studio

Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC

Scott Major/ Perth Film School
Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School
Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School
Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School
WACE

NIDA on Tour

NIDA on Tour

NIDA on Tour


mailto:perth@nowactors.com.au

FEATURE FILM
YEAR
2019
2019

SHORT FILM
YEAR
2020
2019

2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

COMMERCIALS
YEAR
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018

WEB SERIES
YEAR

TITLE
Everybody Gets Stabbed (Support)

The Xrossing (Featured Extra)

TITLE

The Fracture (Support)
Justice (Lead)

(Proof of concept)

High Flyers (Lead)

White Line Fever (Support)
Whitewash (Support)
Poppy (Lead)

Winners and Losers (Lead)
10 Things | Hate About You (Lead)
Plastic (Lead)

Alannah Distressed (Support)

TITLE

Kleenheat: Skip Away
Kleenheat: Truly WA
Tourism WA

Curtin University Graduation Film
LWP Property Group
Eyebrow Ink Shop

RAC (Stills)

Ellenbrook Estate
Lotterywest Dreamstate
Perth Airport

Tourism WA

TITLE

DIRECTOR
Levon J Polinelli

Steven Mihaljevich

DIRECTOR
Jeremy James Tyler

Belinda Thomas

Adrienne Mission
Nick Smith

Nick Smith

Nicole Moerland
Nicole Moerland
Nicole Moerland
Jacob Crow-Mains

Kamara Churchill

ROLE
Lead
Feature
Extra
Feature
Lead
Feature
Feature
Feature
Extra
Feature

Extra

DIRECTOR

COMPANY

Catface Productions

Playtime Motion Pictures

COMPANY
SAE Institute

Sandbox Productions

DASFAP Productions
Left of Centre Films
Perth Film School
Perth Film School
Perth Film School
Earth Flo

Murdoch University

COMPANY

The Brand Agency
Beautiful Pictures
Beautiful Pictures
DG Global
Rhythm Content
Eyebrow Ink Shop
Beautiful Pictures
Bear in Black
Sandbox Production
Clickbait Media

Sandbox Productions

COMPANY



2020 T/S (Recurring Role) Shaun Gonzalvo Gods and Kings Productions

TELEVISION

YEAR TITLE ROLE COMPANY

2021 Iggy & Ace Extra SBS

2018 The Heights Extra ABC/ Matchbox Productions
MUSIC VIDEO

YEAR SONG/BAND ROLE

2019 Everything you love will leave /The Light The Dark Featured (Girlfriend)

OTHER

YEAR ROLE ORGANISATION

2019 OSCE Role Player The Royal Australian & New Zealand College of Psychiatrists

2017 OSCE Role Player The Royal Australian & New Zealand College of Psychiatrists

2016 Edward Scissorhands (Director) St Georges’ College (UWA)

SKILLS

Accents: Australian, British RP, Standard American

Sport: Yoga, Running, Jump-rope, Scuba diving, Swimming, Netball, Volleyball, Horse riding, Mixed martial arts (beginner)
Music: Ukulele (beginner), Clarinet (Grade 5 AMEB Examinations 2011)

Other: Hyper-flexible (back and shoulders), Model, Australian Drivers’ License, Working With Children Check, Academia

(Master of Public Health, Bachelor of Science Majoring in Genetics)



