# ALICE WROBEL



Tel + 61 8 9201 1822 Mobile 0434 022 603 Email <u>perth@nowactors.com.au</u>



Year of Birth: 1995 Height: 174cm Chest/Bust: 81cm Waist: 62cm Hips: 94cm Dress Size: 8-10 Bra Size: 8C Shoe Size: 10 Head: 55cm Hair: Light Brown Eyes: Brown/ hazel

#### TRAINING

2018-ongoingDialect coachingAcacia Daken2021Method MasterclassConrad Le Bron2021Truth: 6 Week MasterclassConrad Le Bron2021One Day IntensiveConrad Le Bron/Perth Actors Gym2020Advanced Acting MasterclassCaroline Brazier/ PAC2020Directing Actors (PAC Lab 128)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Screen ActingAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Advanced Self TapingAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Directing Actors (PAC Lab 127)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Directing Actors (PAC Lab 127)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Private Coaching (x2)Christie Sistrunk2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 126)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Preparing for Intimate ScenesAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 124)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Private coaching (x3)Christie Sistrunk/ Perth Film School2019Voice Techniques MasterclassAcacia Daken/ AMA Studio2019Screen Actors BootcampAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2017Characterisation workshopScott Major/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 3Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Introduction to screen actingNicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2018Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2019Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2010Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour <th>YEAR</th> <th>COURSE</th> <th>TEACHER / INSTITUTION</th>	YEAR	COURSE	TEACHER / INSTITUTION
2021Truth: 6 Week MasterclassConrad Le Bron2021One Day IntensiveConrad Le Bron/ Perth Actors Gym2020Advanced Acting MasterclassCaroline Brazier/ PAC2020Directing Actors (PAC Lab 128)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Screen ActingAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Advanced Self TapingAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Directing Actors (PAC Lab 127)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Directing Actors (PAC Lab 127)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Private Coaching (x2)Christie Sistrunk2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 126)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Preparing for Intimate ScenesAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Preparing for Intimate ScenesAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Private coaching (x3)Christie Sistrunk/ Perth Film School2019Voice Techniques MasterclassAccia Daken/ AMA Studio2019Screen Actors BootcampAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2017Characterisation workshopScott Major/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 3Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Introduction to screen actingNicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Introduction to screen actingWACE2018Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2019Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour	2018-ongoing	Dialect coaching	Acacia Daken
2021One Day IntensiveConrad Le Bron/ Perth Actors Gym2020Advanced Acting MasterclassCaroline Brazier/ PAC2020Directing Actors (PAC Lab 128)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Screen ActingAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Advanced Self TapingAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Directing Actors (PAC Lab 127)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Directing Actors (PAC Lab 127)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Private Coaching (x2)Christie Sistrunk2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 126)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 126)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Preparing for Intimate ScenesAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 124)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Private coaching (x3)Christie Sistrunk/ Perth Film School2019Voice Techniques MasterclassAcacia Daken/ AMA Studio2019Screen Actors BootcampAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2017Screen acting Level 3Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 3Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Introduction to screen actingNicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2011Year 11 2A/B DramaWACE2010Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2011Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour	2021	Method Masterclass	The Hub Studio/ Conrad Le Bron
2020Advanced Acting MasterclassCaroline Brazier/ PAC2020Directing Actors (PAC Lab 128)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Screen ActingAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Advanced Self TapingAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Directing Actors (PAC Lab 127)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Directing Actors (PAC Lab 127)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Private Coaching (x2)Christie Sistrunk2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 126)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 126)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 124)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Preparing for Intimate ScenesAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 124)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Screen Actors BootcampAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Screen Actors BootcampAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2011Screen acting Level 3Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 3Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Introduction to screen actingNicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2011Year 11 2A/B DramaWACE2010Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2019Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour	2021	Truth: 6 Week Masterclass	Conrad Le Bron
2020Directing Actors (PAC Lab 128)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Screen ActingAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Advanced Self TapingAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Directing Actors (PAC Lab 127)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Private Coaching (x2)Christie Sistrunk2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 126)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Preparing for Intimate ScenesAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 124)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Private coaching (x3)Christie Sistrunk/ Perth Film School2019Private coaching (x3)Christie Sistrunk/ Perth Film School2019Voice Techniques MasterclassAcacia Daken/ AMA Studio2019Screen Actors BootcampAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2017Characterisation workshopScott Major/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 3Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 2Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 2Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 3Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Vear 11 2A/B DramaWACE2010Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2019Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour	2021	One Day Intensive	Conrad Le Bron/ Perth Actors Gym
2020Screen ActingAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Advanced Self TapingAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Directing Actors (PAC Lab 127)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Private Coaching (x2)Christie Sistrunk2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 126)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Preparing for Intimate ScenesAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Preparing for Intimate ScenesAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 124)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 124)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 124)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Voice Techniques MasterclassAcacia Daken/ AMA Studio2019Screen Actors BootcampAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2017Chracterisation workshopScott Major/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 3Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 2Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 2Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Year 11 2A/B DramaWACE2010Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2019Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour	2020	Advanced Acting Masterclass	Caroline Brazier/ PAC
2020Advanced Self TapingAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Directing Actors (PAC Lab 127)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Private Coaching (x2)Christie Sistrunk2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 126)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Preparing for Intimate ScenesAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 124)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 124)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 124)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Voice Techniques MasterclassAcacia Daken/ AMA Studio2019Voice Techniques MasterclassAcacia Daken/ AMA Studio2019Screen Actors BootcampAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2017Characterisation workshopScott Major/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 3Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 2Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Introduction to screen actingNicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2011Year 11 2A/B DramaWACE2010Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2009Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour	2020	Directing Actors (PAC Lab 128)	Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC
2020Directing Actors (PAC Lab 127)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2020Private Coaching (x2)Christie Sistrunk2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 126)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Preparing for Intimate ScenesAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ Women in Film and Television2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 124)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 124)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Private coaching (x3)Christie Sistrunk/ Perth Film School2019Voice Techniques MasterclassAcacia Daken/ AMA Studio2019Screen Actors BootcampAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2017Characterisation workshopScott Major/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 3Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 2Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2011Year 11 2A/B DramaWACE2010Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2009Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour	2020	Screen Acting	Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC
2020Private Coaching (x2)Christie Sistrunk2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 126)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Preparing for Intimate ScenesAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ Women in Film and Television2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 124)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 124)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Private coaching (x3)Christie Sistrunk/ Perth Film School2019Voice Techniques MasterclassAcacia Daken/ AMA Studio2019Screen Actors BootcampAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2017Characterisation workshopScott Major/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 3Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 2Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Introduction to screen actingNicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2011Year 11 2A/B DramaWACE2010Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2009Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour	2020	Advanced Self Taping	Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC
2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 126)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Preparing for Intimate ScenesAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ Women in Film and Television2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 124)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Private coaching (x3)Christie Sistrunk/ Perth Film School2019Voice Techniques MasterclassAcacia Daken/ AMA Studio2019Screen Actors BootcampAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2017Characterisation workshopScott Major/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 3Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 2Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Introduction to screen actingNicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2011Year 11 2A/B DramaWACE2010Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2009Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour	2020	Directing Actors (PAC Lab 127)	Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC
2019Preparing for Intimate ScenesAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ Women in Film and Television2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 124)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Private coaching (x3)Christie Sistrunk/ Perth Film School2019Voice Techniques MasterclassAcacia Daken/ AMA Studio2019Screen Actors BootcampAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2017Characterisation workshopScott Major/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 3Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 2Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Introduction to screen actingNicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2011Year 11 2A/B DramaWACE2010Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2009Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour	2020	Private Coaching (x2)	Christie Sistrunk
2019Directing Actors (PAC Lab 124)Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2019Private coaching (x3)Christie Sistrunk/ Perth Film School2019Voice Techniques MasterclassAcacia Daken/ AMA Studio2019Screen Actors BootcampAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2017Characterisation workshopScott Major/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 3Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 2Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Introduction to screen actingNicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2011Year 11 2A/B DramaWACE2010Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2009Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour	2019	Directing Actors (PAC Lab 126)	Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC
2019Private coaching (x3)Christie Sistrunk/ Perth Film School2019Voice Techniques MasterclassAcacia Daken/ AMA Studio2019Screen Actors BootcampAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2017Characterisation workshopScott Major/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 3Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 2Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Introduction to screen actingNicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Introduction to screen actingNicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2011Year 11 2A/B DramaWACE2010Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2009Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour	2019	Preparing for Intimate Scenes	Annie Murtagh-Monks/ Women in Film and Television
2019Voice Techniques MasterclassAcacia Daken/ AMA Studio2019Screen Actors BootcampAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2017Characterisation workshopScott Major/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 3Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 2Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Introduction to screen actingNicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2011Year 11 2A/B DramaWACE2010Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2009Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour	2019	Directing Actors (PAC Lab 124)	Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC
2019Screen Actors BootcampAnnie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC2017Characterisation workshopScott Major/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 3Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 2Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Introduction to screen actingNicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2011Year 11 2A/B DramaWACE2010Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2009Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour	2019	Private coaching (x3)	Christie Sistrunk/ Perth Film School
2017Characterisation workshopScott Major/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 3Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 2Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Introduction to screen actingNicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2011Year 11 2A/B DramaWACE2010Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2009Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour	2019	Voice Techniques Masterclass	Acacia Daken/ AMA Studio
2017Screen acting Level 3Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Screen acting Level 2Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Introduction to screen actingNicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2011Year 11 2A/B DramaWACE2010Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2009Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour	2019	Screen Actors Bootcamp	Annie Murtagh-Monks/ PAC
2017Screen acting Level 2Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2017Introduction to screen actingNicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2011Year 11 2A/B DramaWACE2010Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2009Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour	2017	Characterisation workshop	Scott Major/ Perth Film School
2017Introduction to screen actingNicole Moerland/ Perth Film School2011Year 11 2A/B DramaWACE2010Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2009Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour	2017	Screen acting Level 3	Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School
2011Year 11 2A/B DramaWACE2010Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2009Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour	2017	Screen acting Level 2	Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School
2010Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour2009Acting techniques short courseNIDA on Tour	2017	Introduction to screen acting	Nicole Moerland/ Perth Film School
2009 Acting techniques short course NIDA on Tour	2011	Year 11 2A/B Drama	WACE
	2010	Acting techniques short course	NIDA on Tour
2008 Acting techniques short course NIDA on Tour	2009	Acting techniques short course	NIDA on Tour
	2008	Acting techniques short course	NIDA on Tour

### FEATURE FILM

YEAR	TITLE	DIRECTOR	COMPANY
2019	Everybody Gets Stabbed (Support)	Levon J Polinelli	Catface Productions
2019	The Xrossing (Featured Extra)	Steven Mihaljevich	Playtime Motion Pictures

# SHORT FILM

YEAR	TITLE	DIRECTOR	COMPANY
2020	The Fracture (Support)	Jeremy James Tyler	SAE Institute
2019	Justice (Lead)	Belinda Thomas	Sandbox Productions
	(Proof of concept)		
2019	High Flyers (Lead)	Adrienne Mission	
2018	White Line Fever (Support)	Nick Smith	DASFAP Productions
2018	Whitewash (Support)	Nick Smith	Left of Centre Films
2017	Poppy (Lead)	Nicole Moerland	Perth Film School
2017	Winners and Losers (Lead)	Nicole Moerland	Perth Film School
2017	10 Things I Hate About You ( <i>Lead</i> )	Nicole Moerland	Perth Film School
2017	Plastic (Lead)	Jacob Crow-Mains	Earth Flo
2017	Alannah Distressed (Support)	Kamara Churchill	Murdoch University

#### COMMERCIALS

YEAR	TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY
2021	Kleenheat: Skip Away	Lead	The Brand Agency
2020	Kleenheat: Truly WA	Feature	Beautiful Pictures
2020	Tourism WA	Extra	Beautiful Pictures
2020	Curtin University Graduation Film	Feature	DG Global
2020	LWP Property Group	Lead	Rhythm Content
2020	Eyebrow Ink Shop	Feature	Eyebrow Ink Shop
2019	RAC (Stills)	Feature	Beautiful Pictures
2019	Ellenbrook Estate	Feature	Bear in Black
2019	Lotterywest Dreamstate	Extra	Sandbox Production
2018	Perth Airport	Feature	Clickbait Media
2018	Tourism WA	Extra	Sandbox Productions

WEB SERIES

YEAR TITLE

DIRECTOR

COMPANY

2020 T/S (Recurring Role)

#### TELEVISION

YEAR	TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY
2021	lggy & Ace	Extra	SBS
2018	The Heights	Extra	ABC/ Matchbox Productions

# MUSIC VIDEO

YEAR	SONG/BAND	ROLE
2019	Everything you love will leave /The Light The Dark	Featured (Girlfriend)

#### OTHER

YEAR	ROLE	ORGANISATION
2019	OSCE Role Player	The Royal Australian & New Zealand College of Psychiatrists
2017	OSCE Role Player	The Royal Australian & New Zealand College of Psychiatrists
2016	Edward Scissorhands (Director)	St Georges' College (UWA)

# SKILLS

Accents:	Australian, British RP, Standard American	
Sport:	Yoga, Running, Jump-rope, Scuba diving, Swimming, Netball, Volleyball, Horse riding, Mixed martial arts (beginner)	
Music:	Ukulele (beginner), Clarinet (Grade 5 AMEB Examinations 2011)	
Other:	Hyper-flexible (back and shoulders), Model, Australian Drivers' License, Working With Children Check, Academia	
	(Master of Public Health, Bachelor of Science Majoring in Genetics)	